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--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

4

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is yrom

™~ A " _ __B_ 8 *_a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7117123, 2:43 AM JoSAA
rreparatory Kank LIStT.

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 50920 72630
Technology, Patha  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 12171 12479
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 22617 25321
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 10939 12449
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender- 3718 5284
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN  Gender- 75880 90460
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender- 14853 15178
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender- 13218 17450
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Civil Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender- 7142 7142
Technology, Patna  Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 29422 45797
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 2373 2373
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)  Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al EWS Gender- 8017 8498
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Birla Institute of Computer Science and Al OBC-  Gender- 13428 17588
Technology, Patna  Engineering (4 Years, NCL Neutral

Off-Campus Bachelor of Technology)

Rirla In<titiite nf Comniiter Science and Al QC Gender- Q37?2 10278
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Technology, Patna

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
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Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

4328

45857

10236

11456

7010

49432

10342

19106

11358

6496

72555

13050

15161

9310

4675

61824

10462

14184

7010

62990

11393

22425

12409

6638

79027

13691

18931

9310

3/5



7117123, 2:43 AM

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al
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ST

OPEN
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Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

46343

9400

19091

9692

5765

63851

11788

14271

8270

50958

11536

22699

57494

10044

20223

11134

6073

72142

12387

16324

8270

69141

12435

25630
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Technology, Patna

Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS
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OPEN
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Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

12488

5665

71713

14308

13710

8140

Digital India

Power To Emporwar

13231

6769

87239

14874

19480

8140
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